Rank
Comp Grade
Men; A Grade

2 1
4 2
18 3
21 4
22 5
28 6
7
8
9

30
33
35
52 10
55 11
61 12
65 13

9/11/2024 4:04 PM

Card = Golflink No

62218120085
44218120009
75/218120183
58/218120197
65/218120119
29218120246

9218120388
71218120157
411218120011
48/211160013
34/218120234
59/218120047
50211160013

Member

000858
002312
001833
001970
000525
003198
003885
003161
000113
132

002347
000477
133

Golfer

Name

Parry, Scott
Fairhall, Travis
Baxter, David
Ashley, Cameron
Smith, Richard
Daley, Ross
Tisdell, Marshall
Baldock, Ronald
Nixon, Dylan
Scott, Greg
Slattery, David
Russell, Daniel

Davies, Glenn

Sat, 09 Nov 2024: Saturday 9th Nov 2024 Stableford

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Paterson GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Paterson GC

Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

Competition Results
09-Nov-2024: Saturday 9th Nov 2024 Stableford

Handicap

GA

12.2N
11.3N
11.9N
5.0N
7.7N
12.1N
10.8N
11.8N
12.2N
8.6N
10.5N
10.3N
7.7N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

12
11
12
5
7
12
11
12
12
8
10
10
7
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Hole By Hole
465005
366435
456537
465334
364535
460405
464534
355405
445447
405435
545447
465545
455440
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Comp

38 Pts
38 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts
38 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; B Grade
3 1
6 2
10 3
12 4
13 5
16 6
17 7
20 8
23 9
26 10
34 11
38| 12
39| 13
43 14
46, 15
47 16
50, 17
57 18
63 19
64| 20

9/11/2024 4:04 PM

Card = Golflink No

46/218120067
66218120010

6218120085
61218120351
60/218120165
72|218120310
63/218120273

3/218120192
45/218120021
541218120255
36/218120136
55/203080404

2211080011

1/218120063
69/218120049
51211160026
68218120030
74/211160024
22/218120259
52/218120225

Member

000679
000106
000850
003513
002132
003101
002730
001921
000087
002551
002786
4046
001782
002753
000494
000000026
000304
000000024
002159
002252

Golfer

Name

Doolan, Grant
Stockdale, Andre
Coote, David
Williams, Michael
Chapman, Scott,
McLeay, Scott
Pullin, Nigel
Wheeler, Jamie
Buman, Heath
Mccarthy, Liam
Broadfoot, Allan
Barber, Daniel
Hure, Kevin
Moran, Les
Northey, Laurenc
Mckinnon, Allan
Carr, Jamie
Watson, Stephen
Clayton, John
Tonks, Bill

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Dunheved GC Ltd
Maitland GC (NSW

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Paterson GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Paterson GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
09-Nov-2024: Saturday 9th Nov 2024 Stableford

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

Handicap

GA

17.9N
12.5N
18.0N
15.9N
15.5N
17.8N
14.7N
14.5N
14.6N
18.4N
17.2N
14.5N
14.7N
17.7N
18.2N
15.2N
12.8N
16.8N
15.4N
13.9N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

19
13
19
16
16
18
15
15
15
19
18
15
15
18
19
16
13
17
16
14
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Hole By Hole
555530
445528
475447
456544
466535
456546
475630
555547
456606
465445
466646
355530
460505
466535
465036
365535
465546
376540
005437
006536
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Comp

38 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts
21 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts
21 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; C Grade
5 1
7 2
8 3
11 4
14 5
19 6
24 7
25 8
27 9
32| 10
36 11
37 12
40 13
42 14
44 15
48 16
49 17
53 18
56 19
66 20

9/11/2024 4:04 PM

Card = Golflink No

64218120158
70218120022

5/218120021
38/218120321
23/218120260
31/218120297
18/218120281
30/218120304
261218120050
42|218120005
28/218120035
35/218120249
49211160027
13/218120010
19/218120335

8218120383
25/202130078
531218120169
37/218120210
40218120113

Member

001586
002422
001458
003213
001453
002979
002810
003041
000980
000052
003364
002763
000000027
000105
003355
003838
000505
001695
001594
000615

Golfer

Name

Smith , Nigel
Burkett, Andrew
Brown, Richard
Hartigan, Stephe
Jamieson, David,
Truscott, John
Prater, Jimmy
McDonald, Phillip
Kalie, Ross,
Harding, Mark
Gooch, Wayne
Nicoll, Anthony
Sainsbury, Greg
Woolley, Graham

Treharne, Larry

Smithson, Jeffrey

Smith, Matthew

Patterson, Keith

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Paterson GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Cumberland CGC

Tanilba Bay GC

Robards, Stephen|Tanilba Bay GC

Osborne, William

Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
09-Nov-2024: Saturday 9th Nov 2024 Stableford

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Handicap

GA

23.6N
25.2N
18.9N
20.2N
23.7N
24.0N
23.6N
20.1N
24.2N
23.2N
22.3N
19.5N
22.1N
19.4N
23.6N
24.0N
20.3N
22.4N
23.8N
19.6N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

25
26
20
21
25
25
25
21
25
24
23
20
23
20
25
25
21
23
25
20
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Hole By Hole
465407
476550
555547
466536
376556
466445
466505
474645
366740
477405
076645
550557
065607
465507
405550
557036
465400
466600
055657
306535
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Comp

38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
21 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
21 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; D Grade

1
9
29
31
41
51
54
58
59
60
62

9/11/2024 4:04 PM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Card = Golflink No

17/218120040
24218120127

4/218120010
32/218120191
16/218120005
20218120125
67/218070931
27,218120087
33/221111021

7/218120183
73/211160007

Member

000406
001596
000108
001916
002386
000058
000000931
002799
000001021
000501

Golfer

Name

Club

Thompson, Glenn  Tanilba Bay GC

Beesley, Peter,
Sewell, Noel

Schonell, Steve
Gresham, John

Porter, Bryan

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Queenan, Mitchell| Muree GC

Parkinson, Barry
JARRETT, Chris

Martin, Edwin

000000007 |Watson, Phillip

Tanilba Bay GC
Tamworth GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Paterson GC

Competition Results
09-Nov-2024: Saturday 9th Nov 2024 Stableford

Grade

D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade

Handicap

GA

25.8N
33.7N
26.8N
28.6N
26.5N
27.1N
33.0N
29.2N
29.6N
28.7N
29.0N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

27
36
28
30
28
29
35
31
31
30
31
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056435
5 648
566435
470536
478548
566600
576866
487047
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Comp

43 Pts
36 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts

H'cap

43 Pts
36 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink No ' Member

Women; C Grade
15 1

9/11/2024 4:04 PM

12/218120175 |001752

Golfer
Name

Duers, Jennifer

Competition Results
09-Nov-2024: Saturday 9th Nov 2024 Stableford

Handicap
Club Grade GA Course Daily

Tanilba Bay GC C Grade |20.2N|GA, Red, Wome 23

Golf System

Score
Hole By Hole

56745647544705505

Comp

35 Pts

H'cap = Status

35 Pts | Ok
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Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink No ' Member

Women; D Grade
45 1

9/11/2024 4:04 PM

11/218120028 000288

Golfer
Name

Gill, Sue

Competition Results
09-Nov-2024: Saturday 9th Nov 2024 Stableford

Handicap
Club Grade GA Course Daily

Tanilba Bay GC D Grade |33.4N|GA, Red, Wome 37

Golf System

Score
Hole By Hole

76647008850005586

Comp

28 Pts

H'cap = Status

28 Pts | Ok
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